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T20X-3
15 WT450
Changzhou Simade Power Equipment Manufacturing WT450R
Co. Ltd is a professional manufacturer of garden WT360-1
machinery. We are located at Yangtze Rive delta region 16 WT360-2
of beautiful scenery and convenient transportation, RST360-1
! s Changzhou, China. RST360-2
P . I I Multifunction Machine 17 T40X3
> Our products include multifunction machine tillers and 03 ME380 T40X-5
B RI E F trimmers. Approved by GS, CE, EMC,NOISE, EU V and ME400 WT550
- p | N T RO D U CTl O N 1SO 9001 certifications. 07 ME360 WT550R
j The product range covers from DIY to professional with Grass Burning Machine 18 wgggR
different power sources: gasoline engine, AC motor, and
lithium-ion battery. = ggggggs 128_2
We have a professional design team and a strong
manufacturing Capability. We manufacture the main Ignition Device
We are sincerely looking forward 72" " ‘ 09 DH2000 Shovel
) ) ) Our products have been exported to cover 50 countries DH2000D 19 UDB200
fo Iong—term business I’el(lTIOI'IShIp and regions,including Europe, South America, Power Tiller
with you | Southeast Asia and Middle East. 11 T10XE Grass Cutter
WT450D 21 UGC300
.................................................................................. UGC350
12 T20XE-2 UGC400
Quality control and customer service are just some of WTA450E UGC500
4 Enterp rise Splrn‘ our main concerns. We recognize that after-sale service . :
p ; Sl Optional Accessories
is very important to keep good relationships with our
* InnOV(]ﬁOn partners. That's why we are constantly looking for better
ways to deal with the customer's requirements,
¢ Team WOI’k improving quality and facilitating orders as quickly and

precisely as possible.
OEM and ODM are always welcome.

* Creating Value For Customers
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Single Cylinder, Ai-Cooled OHYV,
4-Stroke, Horizontal, Single Shafts

Engine

Max Output (HP/KW/rpm)

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)
Engine Oil Capacity (L)
Gear Box Material
Transmission Type
Transmission

PTO Speed (rpm)

Tire Size

Axle Diameter (mm)
Clutch Type
Adjustable Handle
Differential Mechanism
Steering Brake

Net Weight (kg)

Meas. (cm)

Type Of Packing

QTY. (20',40',40'HC)

13-15/9.6-11/3600

6

1.1

AL - ALLOY

Gear

BRIE B3R

990

5.00-10(500mm)

25

Hydraulic Wet Clutch
In height and sideways
Yes

Yes

105

108x67x85

Wooden Box
36/72/108

Engine

Max Output (HP/KW/rpm)

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)
Engine Oil Capacity (L)
Gear Box Material
Transmission Type
Transmission

PTO Speed (rpm)

Tire Size

Axle Diameter (mm)
Clutch Type
Adjustable Handle
Differential Mechanism
Steering Brake

Net Weight (kg)

Meas. (cm)

Type Of Packing

QTY. (20',40',40'HC)

Single Cylinde
4-Stroke, Horizof
13-15/9.6-11
6

Tl

AL- ALLOY
Gear

8F +eR
990
5.00-10(500mm)
25,

Dry Clutch

In height and sideways
Yes

Yes

95

108x67x85

Wooden Box
36/72/108

TI400(Tiller)

DB400 (Snow Pusher)

Shovel Snow Speed (km/h) 1:1.3 11: 3.1 111:4.5
Shovel Snow Width (mm) 920

Steering Angle +25°

Net Weight (kg) 35.3

Meas. (cm) 96x36x19

Type Of Packing Kraft Carton

QTY. (20, 40, 40'HC) 456/912/1064

Tilling Width (mm) 800 -
Blades Ses (set) 6 gt ot S
Tines Diameter (mm) 310 Cutting Height (mm) 20:80 Rotary Cylindrical Diameter (mm) 500 Max Working Width (cm) 72/102
Tilling Depth (mm) 200 Reciprocating Speed (t/min) 990 Rotary Cylindrical Width (mm) 1100 Net Weight (kg) 720m: 62; 102cm: 75
Tilling Speed (rpm) 290 NetWelahti{ka) Gil Steering Angle +25° Meas. (cm) 72cm: 82x61x62
Net Weight (kg) 35 Meas. {cm) Blade: 190%23%10 Net Weight (kg) 83.9 102cm: 107x61x62
Meas. (cm) 83x56x40 GeaRRGoRIEld fandlns Meas. (cm) 121x77x70.5 Type Of Packing Kraft Carton With Pallet
Type Of Packing Kraft Carton Type Of Packing KrafnCarton Type Of Packing Kraft Carton With Pallet QTY. (20, 40, 40HC) 70cm: 75/156/208

QTY. (20,40,40HC) 400/800/960

QTY. (2040'40'HC) 140/280/336 QTY.(20,40,40HC) 39/84/84 102cm: 57/123/162

O it

s, 0%



MF380/MF40

TRANSPORT WHEEL
FORTI400

T ['
CONNECTING PARTS BALANCING WEIGHT QUICK COUPLING

\_FOR WHEEL

/

AN

PL400
A

SP400

SPS400

J

08 SHE e

SGC400(Flail Mower)

Working Width
Blade Diameter
Rotate Speed
Adjust Height
N.W./G.W.
Meas.

Type Of Packinglet
20'GP/40'GP/40'HQ

Certifaction

700 mm

320 mm

3200 r/min

0~90mm

101/111 kg

92x89x67.5 cm
Wooden box with pallet
36/78 /104 pcs

CE

ML20(Roller Water Pump) ML30(Roller Water Pump)

Max. discharge rate
Max. discharge head
Max. submersion depth
Max. particle size

Max. water temperature
Connection

N.W./G.W.

Meas.

Accessory

Type Of Packing
20'GP/40'GP/40'HQ

10.800 I/h

20m

5m

2mm

35°C

1"+3/4"

9.2/10.5 kg

Pump: 22x22x18.5 cm
43x37x20.5cm

Color box

Pump: 2860 /5720/6760 pcs
Accessory: 857 /1781 /1944 pcs

Max. discharge rate
Max. discharge head
Max. submersion depth
Max. particle size

Max. water temperature
Connection

N.W./G.W.

Meas.

Accessory

Type Of Packing
20'GP/40'GP/40'HQ

16.800 I/h

30m

5m

2mm

36°C

11/2"1T

19.5/20.5 kg

Pump: 30x26x26 cm
43x37x16.5cm

Color box

Pump: 1312/2624/3280 pcs
Accessory: 702/1458 /1781 pcs

Swiaomittoty OO



Engine: single cylinder, air-cooled OHYV,
4-Stroke, Horizontal
Max Output 6.5/3600 HP/rpm

Fuel Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity

Gear Shifting

PTO Speed, Two Direction
Tire Size

Distance Between 2 Wheels

Clutch Type

Adjustable Handle
N.W./G.W.

Meas.

Type of Packing
QTY.(20GP/40GP/40HQ)
Certification

3.6L

0.6L
-2,-1.0,1,2
920/675 rpm
4.00-8(420mm)
400 mm

By Friction

In height and sideways
57/64 kg
87x46x82.5 cm
Kraft Carton
64/130/201
CE

Multifunction

Machine

GC360 ( Grass Cutter)

Cutting Width 970 mm

Cutting Height 20-60 mm

Reciprocating Speed 920 tmin

N.WL/G.W. 30/32.9 kg Max Throwing Distance

Meas. Blade: 100x21.5x9 cm Max Working Width 56 cm

Gearbox & Shield: 43x37x20.5 cm Max Working Thickness 51 cm

Type of Packing Kraft Cartont Chute Rotating Angle 270°

QTY.(20GP/A0GP/40HQ) 575/ 1150/ 1250 N.W./G.W. 35.2/38.5 kg

Certification Meas. 63x51x57.6 cm
Type of Packing Kraft Carton
QTY.(20GP/A0GP/40HQ) 160/328/328
Certification CE

360 ( Sweeper)

Rotary Cylindrical Diameter 320 mm
Rotary Cylindrical Width 900 mm
Rotary Cylindrical Speed 400 rpm

&N

T1360 ( Cultivator )

%

Adjust Height 0~50 mm Tilling Width 560/420 mm [ DB360 (Snow Pusher) |
Steering Angle +25° Blade Sets 6 set
NW/GW. Sweeper Only: 38.1/42.4 kg Tines Diameter 310 mm Shovel Snow Speed LoRi 15 Jan/

With Dust Box: 51/56 kg Tilling Depth 200 mm I g:;fﬁrz km/h | SP360 (Plow) |
Meas. Sweeper Only: 97x52x38cm Tilling Speed 320 rpm N % Metal Wheels Diameter 420 mm

With Dust Box: 97x70x38cm N.WIG.W. 28.1/31 kg Adjust Height 0=60%m1 Distance Between Max:700 mm
Type of Packing Kraft Carton Meas. 58x55x37.5 cm ":‘A'VV'/G'W' 22‘5/246 kg v Two Wheels Outside Min:370 mm
QTY,(20GP/4A0GPI40HQ)  Sweeper Only: 120/240/280 Type of Packing Kraft Carton 235, ) 92,5x40.5%20:5 em Ridger Width 300 mm

With Dust Box: 105/213/249 QTY.20GP/40GP/4A0HQ) 240/ 480/ 560 units Type:of Packing Kraft Carton Net Weight 226/24.7 kg
Certification CE Certification GE gl;t(l(f?coa?r:/: 0GP/40HQ) :é?éo /582806 Meas. 49x44.5x34.5 cm

7 e tinds

Type of Packing
QTY.(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

Kraft Carton
366/672/784

ottty OO



PROFESSIONAL GARDEN MACHINERY

SC2000

Grass Burning Machine

Power 230V/50Hz 2000W
Temperature (C) 650
Blast Capacity (L) 500
Meas. (cm) Inner box: 106.5x21x7.5
Outer Carton: 108.5x41.5x44.5/10pcs
QTY(20GP/40GP/40HQ) 1400/2800/3330
Certification GS,CE,EMC

SC2000S

Grass Burning Machine

Power 230V/50Hz 2000W
Temperature (C) 650
Blast Capacity (L) 500
Meas. (cm) Inner box: 50.5x 18x7
Outer Carton: 52x39x38.5/10pcs
QTY(20GP/40GP/40HQ) 3150/6300/7560

Optional Accessories

@

DH2000

Ignition Device

O

Power 230V/50Hz 2000W
Temperature (C) 650
Blast Capacity (L) 500
Meas. (cm) Inner box: 41x20.5x8.5
Outer Carton: 45x42.5x43.5/10pcs
QTY(20GP/40GP/40HQ) 3250/6750/8100 WWW.S | ma d e. b |Z
Certification GS,CE.EMC

DH2000D

Ignition Device

Battery Typey 36V, 2000 mAh, Lithium Battery
Power 36V, 72Wh

Charge Time 2h

Working time 90 secs. 7 times
Temperature('C) 650

Blast Capacity(L) 500

08 S it SIMADE 1 ()

Power Equpment Manulacturing



PROFESSIONAL GARDEN MACHINERY

T10XE

Power Tiller

Battery Type
Power
Full Charge Time

48V,10Ah, Lithium Battery
48V, 600W,2800rpm
8h

Working Time 1h

Tilling Width 450 mm

Tilling Blade Diameter 260 mm

Tilling Depth 150 mm

Tine Speed 165 rpm

Blade Sets 4 sets

Gear Shifting 0,1

Clutch Tensioner and Belt
Adjustable Handle In height

N.W./ G.W. 32.3/36 kg
Meas. 66x41x58 cm
20GP/40GP/40HQ 194/395/400 pcs
Patent 201720695573.X

17 S

ment Manufacturing

Power

Tilling Width

Tilling Blade Diameter
Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting

N.W./ G.W.

Meas.
20GP/40GP/40HQ

Asynchronous induction machine,
230V/50Hz,800W, 2800rpm
250 mm

205 mm

120 rpm

110 rpm

4 sets

0,1

11.9/14.3 kg

32x32x52 cm
504/1008/1260

WT450D

Power Tiller

T20XE-2

Power Tiller

Power

Tilling Width
Tilling Blade Diameter
Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
N.W./ G.W.

Meas.
20GP/40GP/40HQ

230V/50Hz,2000W, 2800rpm
450 mm

260 mm

150 mm

165 rpm

4 sets

0.1

Tensioner and Belt
In height
29.8/33.4 kg
66x41x51 cm
192/400/500 pcs

Power

Tilling Width
Tilling Blade Diameter
Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
N.W./ G.W.

Meas.
20GP/40GP/40HQ
Certification

230V/50Hz,2000W, 2800rpm
450 mm

260 mm

150 mm

165 rpm

4 sets

0.1

Tensioner and Belt
In height
29.8/33.4 kg
66x41x51 cm
192/400/500 pcs
CE

WTA450E

Power Tiller

SIMADE 'I 2

Power Equprment Manufacturing



PROFESSIONAL GARDEN MACHINERY

Engine Type Single cylinder, air-cooled, OHV,
T 1 0 X 2-stroke, 1.26KW, 6500rpm
Gasoline Tiller Displacement 42.7 cc

Fuel Tank Capacity 1.2L

Two Cycle Oil/Gasoline Mixing Ratio  1:30

Tiling Width 300 mm

Tilling Blade Diameter 200 mm

Tilling Depth 120 mm

Tine Speed 320 rpm

Blade Sets 4 sets

Gear Shifting 0,1

N.W. /I Gw. 11.2/13 kg

Meas. 32x32x562 cm

Package Type Kraft carton

20GP/40GP/40HQ 504/100811260 pcs

Engine Type Single cylinder, air-cooled,OHV,
4-stroke, Horizontal T 2 0 X = 3

Max Power 3.0HP/3600 rpm Gasoline Tiller

Displacement 87 cc
Fuel Tank Capacity 1.6L
Engine Oil Capacity 04L
i i Tiling Width 450 mm
WWW.SImade.bIZ Tilling Blade Diameter 260 mm
Tilling Depth 150 mm
Tine Speed 180 rpm
Blade Sets 4 sets
Gear Shifting 0.1
Clutch Tensioner and Belt
Adjustable Handle In height
N.W./ G.W. 30/34 kg
Meas. 66x41x58 cm
Package Type Kraft carton
20GP/40GP/40HQ 194/3951400 pcs
Certification CE

‘]3 SIMADE SIMADE 14

Power Equpment Manufacturing Power Equprment Manufaciuring



PROFESSIONAL GARDEN MACHINERY

WT450

Gasoline Tiller

WT450R

Gasoline Tiller

Engine Type

Max Power

Single cylinder, air-cooled, OHV,
4-stroke,Horizontal
3.0HP/3600 rpm

Engine Type

Max Power

Single cylinder, air-cooled, OHV,
4-stroke,Horizontal
3.0HP/3600 rpm

Engine Type

Max Power
Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity
Tilling Width

Tilling Blade Diameter
Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
NW.1 G.W.

Meas.

Package Type
20GP/40GP140HQ

Single cylinder, air-cooled, OHV,
4-stroke,Horizontal
4. 5HP/3600 rpm
149 cc

0.8L

045 L

450-650 mm

260 mm

150 mm

120 rpm

6 sets

0,1

Tensioner and Belt
In height

33/35. 5 kg
53x49x569 cm

Kraft carton
132/276/368 pcs

Displacement 87 cc Displacement 87 cc
Fuel Tank Capacity 16L Fuel Tank Capacity 1.6!1
Engine Oil Capacity 04 L Engine Oil Capacity 04 L
Tilling Width 450 mm Tilling Width 450 mm
Tilling Blade Diameter 260 mm Tilling Blade Diameter 260 mm
Tilling Depth 150 mm Tilling Depth 150 mm
Tine Speed 180 rpm Tine Speed 180/100 rpm
Blade Sets 4 sets Blade Sets 4 sets
Gear Shifting 01T Gear Shifting -1,0,1
Clutch Tensioner and Belt Clutch Tensioner and Belt
Adjustable Handle In height Adjustable Handle In height
N.W.1 GW. 30/34 kg N.W.T GW. 33/37 kg
Meas. 66x41x568 cm Meas. 66x41x58 cm
Package Type Kraft carton Package Type Kraft carton
20GP/40GP140HQ 194/395/400 pcs 20GP/40GP140HQ 194/395/400 pcs
Engine Type Single cylinder, air-cooled, OHV, =
4-stroke,Horizontal W T 3 6 0 1
Max Power 3.5HP/3600 rpm Gasoline Tiller

Displacement 132 cc

Fuel Tank Capacity 1.0L

Engine Oil Capacity 04 L

Tilling Width 450 mm

Tilling Blade Diameter 260 mm

Tilling Depth 150 mm

Tine Speed 120 rpm

Blade Sets 4 sets

Gear Shifting 0,1

Clutch Tensioner and Belt

Adjustable Handle In height

N.W.1 GW. 31/33.5 kg

Meas. 53x49x56 cm

Package Type Kraft carton

20GP/40GP140HQ 170/365/368 pcs
15 St

RST360-1

Gasoline Tiller

—

Engine Type

Max Power
Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity
Tilling Width

Tilling Blade Diameter
Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
N.W.T GW.

Meas.

Package Type
20GP/40GP140HQ

Single cylinder, air-cooled, OHYV,
4-stroke,Horizontal
3. 5HP/3600 rpm
132 cc

1L

04 L

450 mm

260 mm

150 mm

120 rpm

4 sets

0.1

Tensioner and Belt
In height

31/33.5 kg
53x49x59 cm
Kraft carton
170/365/368 pcs

WT360-2

Gasoline Tiller

RST360-2

Gasoline Tiller

Engine Type

Max Power
Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity
Tilling Width

Tilling Blade Diameter
Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
NW.1 GW.

Meas.

Package Type
20GP/40GP140HQ

Single cylinder, air-cooled, OHV,
4-stroke,Horizontal
4. 5HP/3600 rpm
149 cc

0.8L

045 L

450-650 mm

260 mm

150 mm

120 rpm

6 sets

0.1

Tensioner and Belt
In height

33/35.5 kg
53x49x569 cm

Kraft carton
132/276/368 pcs

SIMADE 'I 6

Power Equprment Manufacturing



PROFESSIONAL GARDEN MACHINERY

T40X-3

Gasoline Tiller

T40X-5

Gasoline Tiller

Engine Type

Max Power

Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity

Engine Oil Capacity

Tiling Width

Tilling Blade Diameter

Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting

Clutch

Adjustable Handle
W./ G.W.

Meas.

Package Type

20GP/40GP/40HQ

Certification

Single cylinder, air-cooled, OHYV,
4-stroke, Horizontal
6.5HP/3600 rpm

196 cc

861

06L

500-720 mm

330 mm

200 mm

90/165/125 rpm

6 sets

-1,0,1,2

Tensioner and Belt

In height and sideways
59/62.4 kg
64.5x50x75.6 cm

Kraft carton
120/246/246 pcs

CE

Engine Type

Max Power
Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity
Tiling Width

Tilling Blade Diameter
Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
N.W./ G.W.

Meas.

Package Type
20GP/40GP/40HQ
Certification

Single cylinder, air-cooled,OHV,
4-stroke, Horizontal
6.5HP/3600 rpm

196 cc

3.6/

0.6L

500-720 mm

330 mm

200 mm

165 rpm

6 sets

0,1

Tensioner and Belt

In height and sideways
56/69.4 kg
64.5x50x75.5 cm

Kraft carton
120/246/246 pcs

CE

Engine Type

Max Power
Displacement

Tiling Width

Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
N.W./ G.W.

Meas.

Package Type
20GP/40GP/40HQ
Certification

Fuel Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity

Tilling Blade Diameter

Single cylinder, air-cooled,OHY,

WT800 WT800R

Single cylinder, air-cooled,OHV,

4-stroke, Double Shafts,Horizontal 4-stroke, Double Shafts,Horizontal

6.5HP/3600/1800 rpm
196 cc

36L

06L

300-560-820 mm
330 mm

200 mm

170 rpm

6 sets

0,1

Tensioner and Belt
In height

54.9/58.1 kg
57x42x67.56 cm
Kraft carton
166/324/324 pcs

6.5HP/3600/1800 rpm
196 cc

36L

05L

300-560-820 mm

330 mm

200 mm

170/60 rpm

6 sets

-1,0.1

Tensioner and Belt

In height and sideways
56.1/69.3 kg
57x42x67.56 cm

Kraft carton
166/324/324 pcs

GE

‘] 7 SIMADE

Power Equpment Manufacturing

Engine Type

Max Power
Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity
Tiling Width

Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
N.W./ G.W.

Meas.

Package Type
20GP/40GP/40HQ
Certification

Tilling Blade Diameter

Single cylinder, air-cooled,OHV,
4-stroke, Horizontal
6.56HP/3600 rpm
163 cc

S6iIE

05L

300-560 mm

330 mm

200 mm

170 rpm

4 sets

0,1

Tensioner and Belt
In height
49.8/62.81 kg
57X42X67.5 cm
Kraft carton
166/324/324 pcs
CE

WT550 T550R

Single cylinder, air-cooled,OHV,
4-stroke, Double Shafts,Horizontal
5.5HP/3600 rpm

163 cc

8:6:lC

05L

300-560 mm

330 mm

200 mm

170/60 rpm

4 sets

-1,0,1

Tensioner and Belt

In height

51/54 kg

57x42x67.5 cm

Kraft carton

156/324/324 pcs

Engine Type

Max Power
Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity
Tiling Width

Tilling Blade Diameter
Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
N.W./ G.W.

Meas.

Package Type
20GP/40GP/40HQ

Single cylinder, air-cooled,OHYV,
4-stroke, Horizontal
6.5HP/3600 rpm

196 cc

3.6L

0.6L

460-680 mm

330 mm

200 mm

70/156/125 rpm

6 sets

-1,0,1,2

Tensioner and Belt

In height and sideways
75.5/79 kg
73.5x561.5x75 cm

Kraft carton
99/198/198 pcs

T50-2

Gasoline Tiller

T50

Gasoline Tiller

Engine Type

Max Power
Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity
Tilling Width

Tilling Blade Diameter
Tilling Depth

Tine Speed

Blade Sets

Gear Shifting
Clutch

Adjustable Handle
N.W. / G.W.

Meas.

Package Type
20'GP/40'GP/40'HQ

Single cylinder, air-cooled, OHV,
4-stroke, Horizontal
6.5HP, 3600rpm

196 cc

31611

0.6L

480-720 mm

330 mm

200 mm

70/156/125 rpm

6 sets

-1,0,1,2

Tensioner and Belt

In height and sideways
73/76 kg

73.5x51.6x75 cm

Kraft carton
99/198/198 pcs

SIMﬁ?E 'I 8

Power Equprmer



I PROFESSIONAL GARDEN MACHINERY

Shovel

UDB200

Shovel Snow Width 600 mm

Shovel Height 350 mm

Steering Angle +22°

N.W. / G.W. 18/20 kg

Meas. 66x36x25 cm
Package Type Kraft Carton
20GP/40GP/40HQ 480/99011105 pcs

Roller Water Pump

Max. discharge rate 10.800 I/h

Max. discharge head 20m

Max. submersion depth  5m

Max. particle size 2mm

Max. water temperature  35°C

Connection 1"+3/4"

N.W./G.W. 8.8/9.2 kg

Meas. Pump: 22x22x18.5 cm
Accessory 43x37x20.5cm

Type Of Packing Color box
20'GP/40'GP/40'HQ Pump: 2860 /5720/6760 pcs

Accessory: 857 /1781/1944 pcs

ML30

Max. discharge rate 16.800 I/h

Max. discharge head 30m

Max. submersion depth 5m

Max. particle size 2mm

Max. water temperature  35°C

Connection 11/2" 1T

N.W./G.W. 19.5/20.5 kg

Meas. Pump: 30x26x26 cm
Accessory 43x37x16.5cm
Type Of Packing Color box
20'GP/40'GP/40'HQ Pump: 1312/2624/3280 pcs

Accessory: 702/1458 /1781 pcs

'] 9 SIMADE

Power Equpment Manufacturing

www.simade.biz
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PROFESSIONAL GARDEN MACHINERY

Optional Accessories

Model No. AT Model No. B

Cutting Width 300/12 mmf/inch U G C 3 0 0

Cutting Height 15-46 mm
Collect Capacity 12L Grass Cutter SP250A TH360B
N.W./ G.W. 7/8.5 kg
Meas. 48x38x23 cm
Package Type Kraft Carton MF360
20GP/40GP/40HQ 648/1296/1584 pcs I T50 I g
SP250B MW300
T40X-3
T40X-5 WT550
WT550 L WT550R
WT550R WT800
WT800 WTB800R
WTB800R
SP360A MW330
T40X-3
T40X-5
MF360 T50
U G C 3 5 0 Cutting Width 350/14 mm/inch T50-2
Cutting Height 15-46 mm
Collect Capacity 15L
Grass Cutter NW/ GW. 7.5/9 kg
Meas. 51x41x23 cm PL360A
Package Type Kraft Carton
20GP/40GP/40HQ 604/1244/1375 pcs
| T50 MF360
PL360B ARW325
T40X-3
MF360 T40X-5
~ T50
. T50-2

Cutting Width 400/16 mm/inch 500/20 mm/inch

Cutting Height 34-64 mm 34-64 mm TH360A

Collect Capacity 23L 28L

N.W./ G.W. 11.9/13.3KG 13.4/15.2 KG

Meas. 59x46.5x26 cm 69x46.5x26 cm

QTY.(20GP/40GP/40HQ)  368/760/950 320/672/840 ' —_—






